Startjahr
1764
1818
1856
1970
1980
1990

Endjahr Ort

1764Hellsau
1818Hellsau
1856Hellsau
1970Hellsau
1980Hellsau
1990Hellsau

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

o~~~ o~~~
~— N N e

Wert Thema
2.41Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe Uber 59
3.54Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe Uber 59
0.4Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe Uber 59
7.25Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe Uber 59
11.95Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe tber 59
10.7Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe tber 59

AN AN AN AN S /S

%
Y%
%
Y%
%
Y%

)
)
)
)
)
)


http://www.tcpdf.org

