Startjahr Endjahr Ort		Wert Thema
1764	1764Hellsau (Einwohnergemeinde)	2.41Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe über 59 (%)
1818	1818Hellsau (Einwohnergemeinde)	3.54Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe über 59 (%)
1856	1856Hellsau (Einwohnergemeinde)	0.4Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe über 59 (%)
1970	1970Hellsau (Einwohnergemeinde)	7.25Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe über 59 (%)
1980	1980Hellsau (Einwohnergemeinde)	11.95Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe über 59 (%)
1990	1990Hellsau (Einwohnergemeinde)	10.7Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe über 59 (%)